sect. 30 1511692
rev. 2017/10/02
135
5
10
15
20
25

136
Product and Mounting Dimensions
How to Order
Part Number Model and Description Notes
32700227 MLC380 Electronic 12V - R2
Panel for Electronic Engines
32700228 MLC380 Electronic 24V - R2
32700233 MLC380 Mechanical - R2
Panel for Mechanical Engines32700234 MLC380 Mechanical - R2 with Engine Harness
32700235 MLC380 Mechanical - R2 WDU for Deutz Engines
30000855 WDU Mounting Bracket
Accessory
05705669 ES2F Fuel Level Sender
78001061 I/O Harness for PV380 (12 pos)
65000457 Mechanical Sender Kit*
*Mechanical Sender Kit includes:
05701858	ES2P-100 Pressure Sender
10702013	ES2T-250/300-1/2 Temperature Sender
20700162	MP3298 Magnetic Speed Sensor
05705669	ES2F Fuel Level Sender
MLC380 Electronic Panel
 6.06 in.
[154 mm]
 9.39 in.
[238 mm]
 7.04 in.
[179 mm]
 4.25 in.
[108 mm]
 4.95 in.
[126 mm]
 8.25 in.
[210 mm]
  .56 in.
[14 mm]
 5.00 in.
[127 mm]
.57 in.
[14 mm]
MLC380 Mechanical Panel
 7.83 in.
[199 mm]
 7.66 in.
[195 mm]
 4.23 in.
[107 mm]
 4.95 in.
[126 mm]
7.75 in.
[197 mm]
 3.50 in.
[89 mm] 6.00 in.
[152 mm]
.83 in.
[21 mm]